
Newick Lawn Tennis Club 

Court availability 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

08:30      

Junior 

coaching 

 

09:00       

09:30  Ladies’ 

coaching 
Cardio Tennis 

   

10:00     

10:30      

Club 

morning 

Sussex 

League 

matches* 

11:00      

11:30      

12:00      

12:30      

13:00       

13:30      

Sussex 

League 

matches* 

 

14:00       

14:30       

15:00    

Ladies’ 

afternoon 

  

15:30  

Newick School 

Mini Tennis 

   

16:00     

16:30  
Junior match 

play 

  

17:00     

17:30      

18:00       

18:30 

Horam 

League 

matches 

(April to July) 

 

Club evening 

    

19:00  Lindfield 

Lawn Tennis 

Club 

(September to 

March) 

   

19:30     

20:00     

20:30     

21:00     

 

* Two courts are reserved for Sussex League matches and afternoon start times are usually from 1pm but please check the fixture list on the “Teams” website 

page for up-to-date information 


